L2SSS • Rev. 13/9/2019
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
L2SSS
LED SLIM STRIP WITH LENS
A high performance lensed LED strip that provides smooth and uniform lighting.
Ideal for commercial, industrial, retail, or residential applications. Its slim housing allows
it to be installed in restricted areas such as coves and display applications. Junction box

LEN358-8 Replacement lens 96" - Frosted acrylic
*Includes brackets and screws.
QUICK SHIP ORDERING GUIDE  *
LUMEN AND SPECIFICATION CHART
General specifications Lumen maintenance
Package
Input
voltage
(V)
LED
current
(mA)
System
power
(W)
Lumens LM/W CCT CRI PF THD
Reported
L70
Calculated
TM21
LM80 @
(Hrs)
L2SSS-24LS1-W/40K 120-277V 163-75mA 20W 2620lm 131lm/W 4000K 82 0.9 10% >36,000 120,000 6000
L2SSS-48LS1-W/40K 120-277V 330-145mA 30W 3900lm 130lm/W 4000K 82 0.9 10% >36,000 120,000 6000
L2SSS-48LS2-W/40K 120-277V 375-164mA 46W 5888lm 128lm/W 4000K 82 0.9 10% >36,000 120,000 6000
L2SSS-96LS1-W/40K 120-277V 643-277mA 75W 9750lm 130lm/W 4000K 82 0.9 10% >36,000 120,000 6000
L2SSS-96LS2-W/40K 120-277V 738-323mA 90W 11,880lm 132lm/W 4000K 82 0.9 10% >36,000 120,000 6000
Brand Model number
Leviton ILLUMATECH IP710-LFZ
Lutron DIVADVSTV
Lutron Maestro MS-Z101